features and benefits
✦ 8 1/2” Diameter Poly-Startm
✦ Engineered composite sealed bearing blocks
✦ Heavy duty mounting tube
✦ Adjustable mounting bracket
✦ All components powder coated
✦ Compatible with mechanical and
  vulcanized splices

The heavy duty mounting tube is made of
2” square steel tubing designed to have
almost no deflection. With composite sealed
bearing blocks designed to accommodate
the square mounting tube, the cleaner is
easily adjusted on the bracket.  Self adjusting
mounting brackets are included.
AMERICAN EAGLE MANUFACTURING LLC
www.AmericanEagleManufacturing.com         1-866-713-8985
Get the Eagle Edge!
made in the u.s.a.
Eagle Chevron Belt Cleaner
ECBC
ordering information
Part No.	B elt Width
ECBC-12	 12”
ECBC-18	 18”
	ECBC-24	 24”
	ECBC-30	 30”
	ECBC-36	 36”
	ECBC-42	 42”
	ECBC-48	 48”
	ECBC-54	 54”
	ECBC-60	 60”
	ECBC-72	 72”
	ECBC-84	 84”
	ECBC-96	 96”
POLY-STARTM
ordering information
Part No.	 Color
PSO-1	 Orange